
  Updated 8.29.2022 

 

LEADERSHIP TEAM MEMBERS & E-MAILS 
 

• Chris Sexton  |  sextonrc3@gmail.com 

• Ashley Litton  |  ashley@mtcomfortchurch.com 

• Marcia Piercy | marciapiercy@gmail.com 

• Deric Roberts  |  deric.roberts12@gmail.com 

• Jim Winter  |  jimwinter73@icloud.com 

• John Bundy  |  john@ritewayproperty.com 

• Kathy Lee  |  klee@gcsc.k12.in.us 

• Kristy Willhelm  |  willhelm5@comcast.net 

• Mary Ann Crisman  |  maryann@mtcomfortchurch.com 

• Megan Jones  |  meggs04@sbcglobal.net 

• Ron Arthur  |  ronearthur@comcast.net 

• Sandi Hudson  |  rnshudson@gmail.com 

• Sandy Abel  |  sabeljack@gmail.com 

• Tim Waymire  |  twaymire23@aol.com 

• Pastor Ethan Maple  |  ethan@mtcomfortchurch.com 

mailto:sextonrc3@gmail.com
mailto:ashley@mtcomfortchurch.com
mailto:marciapiercy@gmail.com
mailto:deric.roberts12@gmail.com
mailto:jimwinter73@icloud.com
mailto:john@ritewayproperty.com
mailto:klee@gcsc.k12.in.us
mailto:willhelm5@comcast.net
mailto:maryann@mtcomfortchurch.com
mailto:meggs04@sbcglobal.net
mailto:ronearthur@comcast.net
mailto:rnshudson@gmail.com
mailto:sabeljack@gmail.com
mailto:twaymire23@aol.com
mailto:ethan@mtcomfortchurch.com

